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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $19.00 $1.00 $18.00  0.05  0.74  0.00100G

 0.05
100G Totals: $1.00 $19.00 $18.00 

20 $377.00 $989.40 ($612.40)  0.92 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.92
20 SPOT Totals: $989.40 $377.00 ($612.40)

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.05  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $940.70 $555.55 $385.15  2.29  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,062.05 $519.20 $542.85  2.58  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $33.45 $0.00 $33.45  0.08  0.67  0.00BEST BET

6 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 5.04
BEST BET Totals: $1,074.75 $2,071.60 $996.85 

3 $40.00 $52.00 ($12.00)  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $20.00 $6.00 $14.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.17
BONUS BA Totals: $59.00 $68.00 $9.00 

40 $324.00 $140.00 $184.00  0.79  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.79
BOTTOM S Totals: $140.00 $324.00 $184.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.01  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $9.00 $11.25 ($2.25)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $177.75 $81.00 $96.75  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $756.25 $597.75 $158.50  1.84  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $292.25 $72.00 $220.25  0.71  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $119.75 $29.75 $90.00  0.29  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $345.75 $193.00 $152.75  0.84  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $29.75 $1.75 $28.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $74.00 $2.00 $72.00  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.03  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $19.00 $12.00 $7.00  0.05  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 4.46
MEAN GR Totals: $1,000.50 $1,834.50 $834.00 

5 $15.84 $1.20 $14.64  0.04  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $1,246.80 $1,535.00 ($288.20)  3.03  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.07
PENNY Totals: $1,536.20 $1,262.64 ($273.56)

2 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

3 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $0.30 $0.05 $0.25  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.05 $1.30 $1.25 

1 $459.25 $424.50 $34.75  1.12  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,189.60 $1,605.50 $584.10  5.32  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,358.00 $1,514.28 $843.72  5.73  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,915.55 $1,179.07 $736.48  4.66  0.78  0.04Regular

5 $1,946.60 $965.45 $981.15  4.73  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,430.80 $752.45 $678.35  3.48  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $568.45 $278.25 $290.20  1.38  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $1,094.65 $370.88 $723.77  2.66  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $95.35 $145.00 ($49.65)  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $374.13 $546.10 ($171.97)  0.91  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $10.20 $0.80 $9.40  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $32.18 $121.00 ($88.82)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $3.40 $0.00 $3.40  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $0.08 $0.00 $0.08  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $46.25 $24.25 $22.00  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 30.45
Regular Totals: $7,927.53 $12,524.49 $4,596.96 

40 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00  0.19  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.19
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $80.00 $80.00 

1 $12,602.76 $9,251.66 $3,351.10  30.64  0.50  0.15SPOTLITE

2 $2,097.24 $1,318.13 $779.11  5.10  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $2,672.86 $2,081.95 $590.91  6.50  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $680.19 $290.64 $389.55  1.65  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $83.75 $18.05 $65.70  0.20  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 44.10
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,960.43 $18,136.80 $5,176.37 

2 $409.50 $253.34 $156.16  1.00  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $1,837.75 $1,302.00 $535.75  4.47  0.79  0.04SUPERSP

4 $1,253.50 $525.67 $727.83  3.05  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 8.51
SUPERSP Totals: $2,081.01 $3,500.75 $1,419.74 

40 $911.00 $834.00 $77.00  2.21  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.21
TOP S Totals: $834.00 $911.00 $77.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $41,131.08 $28,613.87 $12,517.21 
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